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
part of large furnished of rice room,
dimensions 19x10. in Northwestern
Ba nk bldg. BP 93, Oregonlan.,

PRIVATE furnished office, also suite or
single offices, reasonable rent. Stock
Exchange, 3d and Yamhllk

WILL share private office in modern
bllfcg.: total rent $1S. Address P. O.
box 377.

IRIVATE furnished office, also suite or
single offices, reasonable rent, stcck
Exchange, Third and Yamhill.

PRIVATE offioe with use of waiting rm.
in nice suite, N. W. Bank bldg. Phone
Monday. Main 8560--.

DRUG LESS physician wants 2 rooms
or room and share reception, centrally
located. AM 85, Oregonlan.

FRONT OFFICE; modem conveniences;
Railway Exchange building. Apply

312- -

LARGE first-cla- office, partly fur-
nished. 601 Wilcox bldg. Phone
Broadway 4091.

DESK room with telephone and steno-
graphic service. Phone Broadway 8715.

FURNlSHEp office, calls cared for, 209
shock nixcnange. Atwater zdiu.

FURNISHED room and main line phone.
433 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

OFFICES for rent. Fllednef bldg., 10th
and Wash. sts. Reasonable.

Miscellaneous.
FOR RENT Dining room and kitchen;

good opportunity for somebody to run
a boarding house. Argo hotel. Hood
River. Or.

BF8rVE OPPORTUNITIES.
GROCERY, confectionery, fruit and soft

drink store in fine downtown location,
doing good cash business. Will sell
fixtures and invoice stock or would
trade for property in Helen Stratton
addition or Colonial Heights. Call
corner 4th and Taylor. Taylor st gro-cer- y.

ft INTEREST In established real estate
office. Need not be operienced but
willing to work and learn. Small
amount will handle. Write AJ 64,
Oregonlan.

IF YOU have $800 and can work some
of the rich placer bars in Cal. with
my device you can make $200 to $300
per week for life. Give your phone
number. E 99, Oregonian.

DON'T STALL SNAP IT.
Lunch counter, cards, drink bar,

busy district. Real proposition. Act
quick. Easy terms. Consider trades.

'304 McKay, bldg.
RESTAURANT BARGAIN.

Partners disagree. Not ashamed ot
this. Clean as a pin. Rent 0. $300
handle. 304' McKay bidg.

Hookeepuig Koowh in Private Fnmlly,
NICE, clean front housekeep

ing apartment, light, gas, heat and
telephone free, every convenience for
laundering, $20 a month; aiso single
housekeeping room, every thine fur-
nished. $U a month. 605 E Ash., cor-
ner 15th, one block of Montavilla car.

2 KURN, H. K. rooms with large trunk
closet and pantry with sink; light, gas,
water, use of phone and bath, all for
$25 per month; 2 blocks from Irving-to- n

and Alberta car. 964 Jfi. 17lh N.
Walnut 3644.

3 COMPLETELY furnished housekeep
ing rooms with Universal range, 2d
floor, bathroom on same floor, $22.50;
young baby excepted; electric light
and phone. Near 21st on Johnson, 603
Johnson.

ONE furnished room with kitrhenette.
one block from Sunnyside car, $4.50
per week. 174 E. 35th. Phone Tabor

WBU, furnished h. k. room- - hea t, light.
phone; walking dlt., I block from U
car, 2 block south of Multnomah Hub.
Ixw rate. 26Q NartlUa st. Main 6J65.

ONLY$18.
2 neat Utile b. k. rooms; walking

d istanee ; employed people preferred.
East 7279.
WNGLK light h. k. rooms or sleeping
room $3. Will take care of infant
In private family while parents work.
314 Graham ave. ,

TWO H. K. rooms, downstairs, private
entrance, clean, large, attractive; heat,
etc, $9. per week. Piedmont. 299 A

corner of Cleveland-

i LARGE, sunny fur. h. k. rooms, pri-
vate bath, porch and entrance, adults
employed preferred. 572 E. Gth. d

01 K.

TWO MOST desirable airy roomi with
porches and view in fine private Home
for retired or business people. Ref-
erences. Sell. I.Viti.

2 UNP'URNISHED housekeeping rooms,
gas range for eale ; adults. 1470 E.
Gllsan.

$20 FURNISHED room, kttch-- n uw,
fuel, for reliable couprte. Main 0204. Ubti
rhapma.n. 1 blk. south of Mill 8t.

TWO h. k. rooms, well furnished and
clan; also single room; near 20th and
Wash. 63 Ella at. Bdwy. 2685.

FOR RENT, 3 housekeeping rooms, with
furnace heat aud fireplace. Call 270
E. 28th street.
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